November 2014



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4  Chef Cindy
Baked organic chicken nuggets, veggies and dessert
	5
	6 Neomonde

Veggie Lasagna, Tatziki, Falafel
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11 Chef Cindy
Baked hearty macaroni and cheese, veggies, dessert
	12
	13 Neomonde

Chicken Wrap, Mjadarah, Tatziki
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18  Chef Cindy
Black bean chili, veggies, dessert
	[image: image1.png]Calendar,

Your source for calendars



19
	20 Neomonde

Chicken Kabob, Corn Salad, Orzo
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25 Chef Cindy
Bean and cheese quesadilla, veggies, dessert
	26
	27

Thanksgiving Day
	28
	29

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	



Lunch Calendar.  Students are $5/day, Teachers are $6/day.
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